Key Features
■ Up to 1 Watt at 70°C
■ Values Down to R10
■ 7 Chip Sizes
■ Ideal for Current
Detection
■ Value Marked on Resistor
■ Lab Kits Available on

t
C
How to Order
RL73K 3A R10 J TE
Common Part
See Above
e.g. 3A - 1W
Rated Power
0.1 Ohm
(100 milli Ohm) R10
1 Ohm
(1000 milli Ohm) 1R0
10 Ohm
(10000 milli ohm) 10R
Resistor Value Tolerance
RL73K - Standard
* RL73H -
100ppm/°C
*See table Above
RL73N - 300ppm/°C
J ±5%
G ±2%
*F ±1%
* See Table Above
Packaging
TE - 4000 (RL73_3A,
RL73_2H Only)
TD - 5000 (RL73_2A,
RL73_2B, RL73_2E Only)
TP - 10,000 (RL73_1E,
RL73_1J Only)
Part Number L±0.2 W C D±0.2 t±0.1
RL73 1E 1.0 0.5 ±0.05 0.25 ±0.1 0.2 ±0.1 0.35
RL73 1J 1.6 0.8 ±0.15 0.3 ±0.1 0.3 ±0.2 0.45
RL73 2A 2.0 1.25±0.1 0.4±0.2 0.3 0.5
RL73 2B
3.2
1.6±0.2
RL73 2E 2.6±0.2
0.5±0.3 0.4 0.6
RL73 2H 5.0 2.5±0.2
RL73 3A 6.3 3.1±0.2
0.1
Literature No. 1773269
Issued: 01-08
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
SMD Low Ohmic - Current Sense Resistors
Type RL73 Series
Dimensions